
Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT13 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 2 (720 & H2H)

Novice Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 583 KELSEY Dominic 1267 6 (22,26,24)

9/ 370 ASHTON Benjamin 1186 0 (8,22,17)

12/ 322 STEPHENSON Joshua 2368 2 (17,21,21,12)

4/ 467 HUYGENS Louis 1342 6 (22,24,19,13)

3/ 470 LAU Lok Hay 1440 6 (23,18,18)

6/ 407 SWADDLE Elijah 739 0 (10,8,14)

10/ 366 CRAWFORD Matthew 1255 3 (22,21,16,17,18)

2/ 500 LEE Micah 268 7 (21,21,25,18,22)

KELSEY D (1267)

6 (24,22,25)

HUYGENS L (1342)

0 (15,15,18)

LAU LH (1440)

0 (19,19,15)

LEE M (268)

6 (25,20,23)

KELSEY D (1267)

6 (25,24,24)

LEE M (268)

0 (22,22,21)

HUYGENS L (1342)

6 (17,20,20,21)

LAU LH (1440)

2 (17,20,18,15)

GOLD

KELSEY D (1267)

SILVER

LEE M (268)

BRONZE

HUYGENS L (1342)

Final Rank
1 KELSEY Dominic 1267
2 LEE Micah 268
3 HUYGENS Louis 1342
4 LAU Lok Hay 1440
5 CRAWFORD Matthew 1255 3 (94)
6 STEPHENSON Joshua 2368 2 (71)
7 ASHTON Benjamin 1186 0 (47)
8 SWADDLE Elijah 739 0 (32)
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT13 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 2 (720 & H2H)

Novice Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 583 KELSEY Dominic 1267 6 (26,21,20)

16/ 182 HADI Albert 2373 0 (4,11,19)

9/ 370 ASHTON Benjamin 1186 6 (21,22,18,11)

8/ 396 DUDEK Kamil 1568 2 (14,16,23,8)

5/ 413 SUEN Wade 443 4 (11,16,19,18,14)

12/ 322 STEPHENSON Joshua 2368 6 (24,18,7,11,15)

13/ 319 CURSON Kieran 1010 0 (9,15,16)

4/ 467 HUYGENS Louis 1342 6 (19,22,26)

3/ 470 LAU Lok Hay 1440 6 (16,12,24,22)

14/ 296 ZHAN Austin 2373 2 (23,6,11,8)

11/ 326 PARINA Noelito 717 4 (24,9,7,17,15)

6/ 407 SWADDLE Elijah 739 6 (17,14,13,13,18)

7/ 403 LIM Tristan 1440 2 (19,15,16,20)

10/ 366 CRAWFORD Matthew 1255 6 (18,18,19,26)

15/ 282 WONG Michael 1010 0 (12,8,18)

2/ 500 LEE Micah 268 6 (28,21,21)

KELSEY D (1267)

6 (22,26,24)

ASHTON B (1186)

0 (8,22,17)

STEPHENSON J (2368)

2 (17,21,21,12)

HUYGENS L (1342)

6 (22,24,19,13)

LAU LH (1440)

6 (23,18,18)

SWADDLE E (739)

0 (10,8,14)

CRAWFORD M (1255)

3 (22,21,16,17,18)

LEE M (268)

7 (21,21,25,18,22)
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